5/9/2023 ABC Spring Singles Page

ABC Gates Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 6
Lane 17 20 - HARDICK Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 18 719 - BERNARD Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Brian A. Hardick 198 28 197 177 225 599 683 Tom Bernard 185 40 al175 al75 al75 525 645
Scratch Total 197 177 225 599 599 Scratch Total 175 175 175 525 525
Handicap 28 28 28 84 Handicap 40 40 40 120
Total 225 205 253 599 683 Total 215 215 215 525 645
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 20 6.0 6.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 17 27 - BARNHARDT Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 18 713 - DOERRER Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Peter Pilaroscia 176 48 217 157 171 545 689 Jimmy Doerrer 202 25 191 209 248 648 723
Scratch Total 217 157 171 545 545 Scratch Total 1917 209 248 648 648
Handicap 48 48 48 144 Handicap 25 25 25 75
Total 265 205 219 545 689 Total 216 234 273 648 723
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 19 217 - KIRCHOFF Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 20 710 - PERRY Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Chuck Kirchoff 217 11 222 212 223 657 690 Bob J. Perry Jr 193 33 150 190 212 552 651
Scratch Total 222 212 223 657 657 Scratch Total 150 190 212 552 552
Handicap 11 11 11 33 Handicap 33 33 33 99
Total 233 223 234 657 690 Total 183 223 245 552 651
Team Points Won 2.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0
Lane 19 28 - HOOGLAND Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 20 8 - GROSS Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Bill Hoogland 193 33 192 172 201 565 664 Paul Gross 211 17 173 195 203 571 622
Scratch Total 192 172 201 565 565 Scratch Total 173 195 203 571 571
Handicap 33 33 33 99 Handicap 17 17 17 51
Total 225 205 234 565 664 Total 190 212 220 571 622
Team Points Won 20 00 20 6.0 6.0 Team Points Won 0.0 20 0.0 20 2.0
Lane 21 9 - TARTAGLIA Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 22 11 - SCHRAMM Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Tom Tartaglia 194 32 196 120 178 494 590 Tom Schramm 171 53 140 195 161 496 655
Scratch Total 196 120 178 494 494 Scratch Total 140 195 161 496 496
Handicap 32 32 32 96 Handicap 53 53 53 159
Total 228 152 210 494 590 Total 193 248 214 496 655
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 21 74 - AMICO Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 22 716 - SLAWSON Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
John Amico Jr 194 32 158 197 156 511 607 Mike Slawson 221 8 216 178 226 620 644
Scratch Total 158 197 156 511 511 Scratch Total 216 178 226 620 620
Handicap 32 32 32 96 Handicap 8 8 8 24
Total 190 229 188 511 607 Total 224 186 234 620 644
Team Points Won 0.0 20 00 20 2.0 Team Points Won 20 00 20 6.0 6.0
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Lane 23 6 - DENNANY Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 24 3 - NOWICKI Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Dave Dennany 201 26 170 164 149 483 561 Ken McJury bk187 38 176 247 227 650 764
Scratch Total 170 164 149 483 483 Scratch Total 176 247 227 650 650
Handicap 26 26 26 78 Handicap 38 38 38 114
Total 196 190 175 483 561 Total 214 285 265 650 764
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 23 15- MAGOFFIN Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 24 12 - KEENE Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Joe Magoffin 191 35 196 178 199 573 678 Danny Keene 204 23 234 189 248 671 740
Scratch Total 196 178 199 573 573 Scratch Total 234 189 248 671 671
Handicap 35 35 35 105 Handicap 23 23 23 69
Total 231 213 234 573 678 Total 257 212 271 671 740
Team Points Won 0.0 20 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 25 7- GRAY Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 26 4 - CHEEK Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
Kevin Gray Sr 199 27 192 222 190 604 685 Mark Cheek 170 54 188 184 184 556 718
Scratch Total 192 222 190 604 604 Scratch Total 188 184 184 556 556
Handicap 27 27 27 81 Handicap 54 54 54 162
Total 219 249 217 604 685 Total 242 238 238 556 718
Team Points Won 0.0 20 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 25 23 - DIMARTINO Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 26 24 - CAMELIO Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Ron DiMartino 211 17 206 210 172 588 639 Frank Camelio Jr 215 13 233 255 199 687 726
Scratch Total 206 210 172 588 588 Scratch Total 233 255 199 687 687
Handicap 17 17 17 51 Handicap 13 13 13 39
Total 223 227 189 588 639 Total 246 268 212 687 726
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 27 18 - MILLER Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 28 22 - GILLETTE Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
David J. Miller 206 21 182 18 192 557 620 Bob A. Gillette 179 45 169 176 187 532 667
Scratch Total 182 183 192 557 557 Scratch Total 169 176 187 532 532
Handicap 21 21 21 63 Handicap 45 45 45 135
Total 203 204 213 557 620 Total 214 221 232 532 667
Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 27 17 - LOFURNO Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 28 7- THOMPSON Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- _Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- _-3- _Total _Total
Mike Lofurno 199 27 220 204 195 619 700 Bob Thompson 200 27 219 227 198 644 725
Scratch Total 220 204 195 619 619 Scratch Total 219 227 198 644 644
Handicap 27 27 27 81 Handicap 27 27 27 81
Total 247 231 222 619 700 Total 246 254 225 644 725
Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 29 5- BUCKERT Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 30 26 - LEONE Week 6 5/9/2023
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total _Total
Brad Buckert 200 27 169 182 162 513 594 Dom Leone 186 39 165 165 204 534 651
Scratch Total 169 182 162 513 513 Scratch Total 165 165 204 534 534
Handicap 27 27 27 81 Handicap 39 39 39 117
Total 196 209 189 513 594 Total 204 204 243 534 651
Team Points Won 0.0 20 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
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Lane 29 25- COSTA Week 6 5/9/2023 Lane 30 2 - JEWELL Week 6 5/9/2023

old old HDCP old old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
Al Costa 168 55 131 208 179 518 683 Rick M. Jewell Sr. 206 21 219 235 221 675 738
Scratch Total 131 208 179 518 518 Scratch Total 219 235 221 675 675
Handicap 55 55 55 165 Handicap 21 21 21 63
Total 186 263 234 518 683 Total 240 256 242 675 738
Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
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